09/20/17
10:55

Number Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature

Address

Page:

Agency: Bath Police Department

17-016532
17-016538
17-016540
17-016541
17-016543
17-016545
17-016549
17-016553
17-016555
17-016556
17-016557
17-016558

08:29:25
09:55:19
10:33:55
10:44:02
11:00:22
11:12:19
13:14:57
14:35:43
14:45:29
15:22:55
15:44:25
15:51:45

09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17

Law Detail

Abandoned Vehic

Suspicious
Law Detail
Vandal ism

Welfare Check
Information
Abandoned Vehic

Vandal ism
Law Detail
Law Detail
Law Detail

17-016559
17-016562
17-016566
17-016570
17-016578
17-016581
17-016583
17-016584
17-016585
17-016586
17-016587

Total

16:36:
17:01:
17:56:
19:16:
01:01:
02:13:
04:42:
05:11:
05:38:
05:48:
06:44:

09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/19/17
09/20/17
09/20/17
09/20/17
09/20/17
09/20/17
09/20/17
09/20/17

Animal
Animal

Problem
Problem

Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Property Watch
Suicide/Psych

Deliver Message

Traffic Hazard
Law Detail
Law Detail

Animal

Problem

Incidents for This Agency: 23

HIGH ST & WEEKS ST, Bath,
KEEL ST & NORTH ST, Bath,
826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
RICHARDSON ST, Bath, ME
826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
47 FLORAL ST; 106, Bath, M
826 HIGH ST; MORSE HIGH SC
FRONT ST; Salt Pine Social
24 DUMMER ST;F, Bath, ME
HIGH ST; Hyde School, Bath
COURT ST, Bath, ME

WEST ST & RICHARDSON ST, B
24 BAILEY ST, Bath, ME

55 CONGRESS AVE; HAIR CREA
COMMERCIAL ST; Waterfront
47 FLORAL ST; 309, Bath, M
55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH,
54 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, ME
217 NORTH ST, Bath, ME
HIGH ST & WEBBER AVE, Bath
HIGH ST & WEBBER AVE, Bath
CONGRESS AVE & CENTRE ST,
1542 WASHINGTON ST, Bath,

1207

1

Loctn Dsp
SRES INA
NRES INA
NRES ACT
SRES INA
NRES ACT
NRES INA
NRES ACT
NRES INA
NRES ACT
SRES INA
NRES ACT
SRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
SRES ACT
NRES INA
CBD INA
SRES INA
NRES INA
SRES INA
SRES INA
NRES ACT
NRES ACT

Incidents for This Report: 23

Total

Report Includes:
All dates between

officers
dispositions
natures

locations

cities

clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

~06:45:00 09/19/17° and "06:45:00 09/20/17"
agencies matching ~1201°
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